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2002HX Base Yr

152 SE BLACKFOOT CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,054 121.0560 135.58 278,481 1978 1978 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2002 Heated Area: 1436

BAS 1,436 100 1,436 126,550

FCP 360 25 90 7,931

FEP 168 80 134 11,809

FOP 104 30 31 2,732

FOP 361 30 108 9,518

FSP 400 40 160 14,100

FST 160 55 88 7,755

PTO 147 5 7 617

3,136 2,054 181,013

BAS= W2 FEP= N12 PTO= E3 N7 W21 S7 E18$ W14 S12 E14$ W53 S28
E29 FOP=  E26 N4 W26 S4$ N4 E26 FSP=  S4 FCP= S18 E20 N18
W20$ E20 N20 W20 S16$ N16 FST=  E20 N8 FOP= N19 W19 S19 E19 $
W20 S8$ N8$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 500

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 12 24 288.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 1,440

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 12 12 144.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 720

5 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 200

6 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 400

4,460

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 0.90 18,500.00 16,650.00 16,650


